A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A3
A3.12

A3.15
FIXING ELEMENT QS
V
-L
oc
k
FI
XI
N
G
 E
LE
M
EN
TS
QS 55-8 (SLL-55-40) FIXING ELEMENT, CODE W0950005003K
QS 20-8 (SLL-20-40) FIXING ELEMENT, CODE W0950005001K
QS 12-8 (SLL-12-40) FIXING ELEMENT, CODE W0950005000K
QS HEIGHT 8 mm: STANDARD TRANSVERSE DIMENSIONS
FIXING ELEMENT QS
*dimensions with element fixed
*dimensions with element fixed

  8
*
  1
6*
  28*    28*
*dimensions with element fixed
A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A3
A3.16
NOTES
QS 55-22 (SLL-55/22-40) FIXING ELEMENT, CODE W0950005004K
QS 20-22 (SLL-20/22-40) FIXING ELEMENT, CODE W0950005002K
QS HEIGHT 22 mm: STANDARD TRANSVERSE DIMENSIONS
Short fixing element for high stress and greater distances.
Resistance to longitudinal displacement 3000 N
Recommended screw torque 6 Nm